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Alphabetical Listing with Lot Numbers

58 Arndt, Anne & Robert

4 Bastiani, Brian & Shannon
10 Bates, Bob & Lilly

57 Beeman, Jamie & Melissa
48 Berg, James & Tess

14 Boettcher, Chris & Myrna
34 Brackmann, Phil & Ruth

47 Bravova, Vladimir & Lyudmila
40 Breece, Jim & Susan

35 Buol, Chris

8 Carlson, Craig & Chris

31 Chrisman, Chris & Bonnie
19 Christiansen, Becky

30 Cortell & Augustyn, Debbie & John
9 Deist, Rick & Kathy

61 Edgerton, Bob & Karen

59 Finnigan, Tom & Mireya

55 Fritsch, Mike & Jan

28 Fullmer, Tara & Josh

22 Gill, Michael & Dianne

15 Goodman, Maury & Sharon
11 Gorski, Andrew & Sandi

17 Hayes, Jim & Marilyn

38 Highland, John & lill

33 Hitchcock, Mike & Lois

1 Hodges, Steve & Robin

51 Hoffman, Deb & James

12 Ibrahim, Camille

60 Kalombo, Sita & Dana

42 Kreymer, Arthur & Jeanne
21 Lynch, Brian & Mary Jean
37 MacDougal, John & Olivia
39 Mammoser, Alex & Mallory

20 Melquist, Michael & Nicole
23 Myers, Dean & Nancy

6 Nagode, Richard & Maggie
54 Narang

56 Noffsinger, Jon & Christine
46 Ortiz, Frank & Susan

5 Padilla, Robert & Catherine
62 Pautler, John & Janet

16 Peters, Bill

29 Polak, Maha

63 Popovich, Milorad & Ljiljana
49 Poulsen, Erik & Regina

27 Price, Bill & Susan

18 Savino, David & Tara

32 Saxton, Tom & Linda

41 Schechter, Edward & Elena
3 Schroeder, Williams, John, Jessica
2 Schwarze, Eric & Amy

43 Siele, Bernice

44 Simak, Tom & Linda

66 Sloan, Paul & Jan

13 Smith, Jim & Linda

52 Sumner, Tyler

45 Tappenden, Brad & Tina
26 Taylor, Katie

25 Thompson, Richard & Sylvia
36 Turner, Tim & Julie

53 Tyler, Robert & Susan

50 White, George & Rose

24 Wierema, John

7 Wilson, Rick & Cassandra
64 Xhemaili, Faruk, Adil

65
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Lot # and Names

Phone

Email

Address

1

Steve & Robin Hodges

29W650 Ridge Dr.

2

Eric & Amy Schwarze
Nicholas Schwarze 17
Katherine Schwarze 15
Nadia Schwarze 12
Nathalie Schwarze 6

(630) 791-9755

ericyeric@yahoo.com

nashaamy@hotmail.com

29W640 Ridge Dr.

John Schroeder, Jessica Williams

johnjschroeder77 @gmail.com

29W630 Ridge Dr.

Brian & Shannon Bastiani

29W620 Ridge Dr.

Robert & Catherine Padilla

(815) 990-6246

padilla.bob@ccsd59.org
padilla.katie@ccsd59.org

29W610 Ridge Dr.

Richard & Maggie Nagode

(630) 393-3710

pena35@aol.com

29W580 Ridge Dr.

Rick & Cassandra Wilson

(630) 508-8663
(630) 674-6829

cassandra.wilson05@gmail.com
(Cassandra)

rickywil119@yahoo.com (Rick)

29W570 Ridge Dr.

Craig & Chris Carlson

(630) 393-3502

christie873@comcast.net

29W560 Ridge Dr.

9

Rick & Kathy Deist

(630) 393-1309

rick.deist@gmail.com

29W571 Ridge Dr.

10

Bob & Lilly Bates

(630) 240-7513
(630) 841-3616

bates.liliana@gmail.com (Lilly)

batesrc2@comcast.net (Bob)

29W581 Ridge Dr.

11

Andrew & Sandi Gorski

shooz500@yahoo.com

29W601 Ridge Dr.

12

Camille Ibrahim

29W611 Ridge Dr.

13

Jim & Linda Smith
Shakina Smith 18
Henry Smith 15

(630) 777-1579
(630) 940-4727 (Linda)

redsax@aol.com

29W621 Ridge Dr.

14

Chris & Myrna Boettcher

Myrnaislovely@aol.com

25435 River Oaks Dr.

15

Maury & Sharon Goodman

(630) 393-2431
(630) 303-3951 Sharon,
(630) 303-3950 Maury

sharonetgoodman@gmail.com

maurygoodman@gmail.com

25445 River Oaks Dr.

16

Bill Peters, Heather Visser
Xander Peters 5

(630) 404-4087
(630) 400-8537 (Heather)

wpeters43@yahoo.com

25455 River Oaks Dr.

17

Jim & Marilyn Hayes

25465 River Oaks Dr.

18

David & Tara Savino

25608 River Oaks Dr.
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Lot # and Names

Phone

Email

Address

19 Becky Christiansen
Russell Christiansen
Laura Christiansen

(630) 393-4946 (Home)
(630) 632-2770 (Cell)

rfc@cyberoak.com

25600 River Oaks Dr.

20 Michael & Nicole Melquist
Zoe Melquist

(630) 661-4559 (Mike)
(708) 829-1940 (Nicole)

mmelquist@yahoo.com (Mike)

25582 River Oaks Dr.

21 Brian & Mary Jean Lynch
Sean Lynch

(630) 393-9846 (Home)

btlynch@noctrl.edu

25572 River Oaks Dr.

22 Michael & Dianne Gill

25562 River Oaks Dr

23 Dean & Nancy Myers

(630) 791-9198

dkmyers@comcast.net

25552 River Oaks Dr.

24 John Wierema

25542 River Oaks Dr.

25 Richard & Sylvia Thompson

25532 River Oaks Dr.

26 Katie Taylor

25522 River Oaks Dr.

27 Bill & Susan Price
lan Price

(630) 362-6980 (Susan)
(630) 362-8840 (Bill)

spricedit@hotmail.com

wprice@growthlaw.com

25512 River Oaks Dr.

28 Josh & Tara Fullmer

(630) 607-8629 (Josh)
(815) 212-0599 (Tara)

jifullm@yahoo.com (Josh)

25505 River Oaks Dr.

29 Maha Polak

25509 River Oaks Dr.

30 Debbie Cortell, John Augustyn

(630) 205-9261 (Deb)
(847) 401-1966 (John)

debcortell107@aol.com

25519 River Oaks Dr.

31 Chris & Bonnie Chrisman

25529 River Oaks Dr.

32 Tom & Linda Saxton

(630) 393-2206

Isavalon@yahoo.com

25539 River Oaks Dr

33 Mike & Lois Hitchcock

Christopher Hitchcock 24

Ashley Hitchcock 20
Jonathan Hitchcock 17

(630) 393-2409

Imhitch@aol.com

25549 River Oaks Dr.

34 Phil & Ruth Brackmann

(630) 393-6830

brackmann52@gmail.com

25540 River Oaks Dr.

35 Chris Buol

(312) 405-8885

chris.buol@rbc.com

25530 River Oaks Dr.

36 Tim & Julie Turner

(630) 836-0621

liljbear@att.net

25520 River Oaks Dr.

37 John & Olivia MacDougal
Hailee MacDougal 15
Lexie MacDougal 13
Dorothy MacDougal 6

(630) 484-6784
(630) 441-8664

jj_macdougal@yahoo.com

oliviamacdougal@hotmail.com

25510 River Oaks Dr.
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Lot # and Names

Phone

Email

Address

38 John & Jill Highland

25500 River Oaks Dr.

39 Alex & Mallory Mammoser

25480 River Oaks Dr.

40 Jim & Susan Breece

25431 River Oaks Dr.

41 Edward & Elena Schechter

25441 River Oaks Dr.

42 Arthur & Jeanne Kreymer

(630) 393-4140

25451 River Oaks Dr.

43 Bernice Siele

25461 River Oaks Dr.

44 Tom & Linda Simak

(630) 393-4684

Imsimak@comcast.net (Linda)

25471 River Oaks Dr.

45 Brad & Tina Tappenden

25481 River Oaks Dr

46 Frank & Susan Ortiz

25501 River Oaks Dr.

47 Vladimir & Lyudmila Bravova

25511 River Oaks Dr

48 James & Tess Berg

(630) 842-0855 (Jim)

roia@jim-berg.net

25521 River Oaks Dr.

49 Erik & Regina Poulsen

(630) 408-4600

erik.poulsen@sloan.com

25531 River Oaks Dr.

50 George & Rose White

25541 River Oaks Dr.

51 Deb & James Hoffman

25551 River Oaks Dr.

52 Tyler Sumner

25561 River Oaks Dr.

53 Robert & Susan Tyler

(630) 791-9086

robnsuetyler@gmail.com

25571 River Oaks Dr.

54 Narang

25581 River Oaks Dr.

55 Mike & Jan Fritsch

(630) 791-8329

mjfritsch886@gmail.com

25601 River Oaks Dr.

56 Jon & Christine Noffsinger

25611 River Oaks Dr

57 Jamie & Melissa Beeman

(847) 544-9941

tfcjamie@gmail.com

mbeeman@eqcre.com

25621 River Oaks Dr.

58 Anne & Robert Arndt

(630) 393-2943

arndtfamily@sbcglobal.net

25631 River Oaks Dr.

59 Tom & Mireya Finnigan

25641 River Oaks Dr.

60 Sita & Dana Kalombo

(630) 836-1563

danakalombo@gmail.com
(Dana)

skalombo@hotmail.com

25390 River Oaks Dr.
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Lot # and Names

Phone

Email

Address

61 Bob & Karen Edgerton

25380 River Oaks Dr.

62 John & Janet Pautler

(630) 393-3079

jlpautler@comcast.net

25370 River Oaks Dr.

63 Milorad & Ljiljana Popovich

25360 River Oaks Dr.

64 Faruk Xhemaili, Adil Xhemaili

(630) 981-4498 (Faruk)
(630) 981-7729 (Adil)

Xhema22_ 17@msn.com
(Faruk)

25350 River Oaks Dr.

65

25340 River Oaks Dr.

66 Paul & Jan Sloan

25330 River Oaks Dr.
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